Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

IT 7100.500
OCP side panel

State: 8/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en

IT 7100.500 - OCP side panel for OCP ORV3 rack

For improved access protection and optimisation of the air routing in the Rittal OCP ORV3 rack.

Features

Model No.

Benefits

Material
Surface finish
Colour

Supply includes
Packs of

Net weight
Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

IT 7100.500

Enhanced access protection

Optimised air circulation, as air is precisely routed from the front to
the rear

Side panels can also be used as divider panels between the
enclosures

Fast and simple one-person assembly using positioning aid on the
underside

Sheet steel
Dipcoat primed and powder coated
RAL 9005
Assembly parts
2 pc(s).

18.2

30.664
94039910
4028177998575
EC002524
EC002524

27182101



