Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





IT 7100.500 OCP side panel

State: 8/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)



IT 7100.500 - OCP side panel for OCP ORV3 rack

For improved access protection and optimisation of the air routing in the Rittal OCP ORV3 rack.





Features

Model No.	IT 7100.500
Benefits	Enhanced access protection Optimised air circulation, as air is precisely routed from the front to the rear Side panels can also be used as divider panels between the enclosures Fast and simple one-person assembly using positioning aid on the underside
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Dipcoat primed and powder coated
Colour	RAL 9005
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	18.2
Gross weight	30.664
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177998575
ETIM 9	EC002524
ETIM 8	EC002524
ECLASS 8.0	27182101

© Rittal 2025